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

GOOD STARTER HOME
MLS 211/ 76 - Clean older 3 bdrm. home, close

to Main Street. Features 4 pc. and 2 pc. baths,
gas heat, laundry room. Taxes are only $183.00.
$23,900.

COUNTRY LIVING

P/ 366 - See this beautiful 3 bdrm. side split on
12 acre lot. Featuring large kitchen and dining
rm., living rm., large rec rm with bar and corner
stone fireplace. Single garage. Many other
extras. $45,900.

DUPLEX - PENETANG

P/ 367 - 2bdrm. and 3 bdrm. unit plus garage, 2
blocks from Main Street. New roof and furnace,

rewired and plumbed, one apt. completely
renovated last year. $39,900.

T o
.-'-I-ﬁ-h:l J ".I'Jl;]r.
DISTINGUISHED TUDOR STYLING t*j i
WITH SPLIT-LEVEL CONVENIENCE e UPPER TERRACE

This beautiful home is being built for sale, on a large wooded lot in
Midland Bay Woods which overlooks Georgian Bay. For further

information call Paul Cadieux, res. 534-7294.
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Trusted MName In The Area

FITZGERALD

LTD. REAL ESTATE BROKER

COUNTRY LOTS AND ACREAGE
From $300 per acre. Low down payments.

SPORTSMAN’S PARADISE

P/ 336 - 100 secluded acres abounding with small
game - over 600 mature cultured apple trees,
10,000 Norway Spruce, over 40,000 red pines, 20
acres of hardwood, all mature trees. Beaver
pond, concession road access. $76,000. Terms,

BEACH AREA

BALM BEACH - REDUCED
P/ 354 - Full basement, modern kitchen, large

living room, 3 bedrooms, all thermopane
windows. $4,000.00 down. Freezer Iincluded.
$25,500.

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
COMMERCIALLY ZONED - POYNTZ STREET
MLS / 369 / 76 - 2 bdrm., 12 storey stucco house,
with 3 pc. bath, modern heating system. |deal

location for business. $48,000.

WOODLAND BEACH

P/ 372 - Thriving restaurant business and living
quarters. Seating capacity Is 49 people,
completely modernly equipped, excellent
location, swell buy at $49,900. Only $6,900 down.

kitchen with builtin
dishwasher, added on
family room off dining
room, finished rec
room and separate
den, attached garage.
Asking price
$49,900.00.

TAY TWP. building lot
234 acre with 300 ft.
frontage on paved

road, 5 miles 'from
Midland. Asking
$13,500.

PERKINSFIELD, 1
yr. old, brick backsplit
with attached garage,
3 bedroom, large
living room, finished
rec room with Acorn
fireplace. $4,000 to
$5,000 down.
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